
 
 
 

 

 
 

 

     REGISTER YOUR INTEREST! 
          03 5906 8722  

                 info@specialcare.au 

         Find out more at www.specialcare.au  

Yama (hello) Social Group Activities 

Summer School Holiday Program 2026 

 

Week 1    

Monday, 5 January  Melbourne Zoo 9am – 4pm 

Tuesday, 6 January  Village Cinemas 9am – 4pm 

Wednesday, 7 January  Bowling  9am – 4pm 

Thursday, 8 January  Swimming   - MSAC 9am – 4pm 

Friday, 9 January  McClelland Sculpture Park   9am – 4pm 
   

Week 2   

Monday, 12 January  Melbourne Museum 9am – 4pm 

Tuesday, 13 January  Churchill Island 9am – 4pm 

Wednesday, 14 January  Moorabbin Air Museum + Braeside Park 9am – 4pm 

Thursday, 15 January  Gumbuya world 9am – 4pm 

Friday, 16 January  Melbourne Aquarium 9am – 4pm 

Week 3   

Monday, 19 January  Science Works 9am – 4pm 

Tuesday, 20 January  Village Cinemas 9am – 4pm 

Wednesday, 21 January  Ninja Parc + Puffing Billy 9am – 4pm 

Thursday, 22 January  Swimming - YAWA 9am – 4pm 

Friday, 23 January  National Gallery of Victoria 9am – 4pm 

Monday, 26 January 
(Australia Day Public Holiday) 

Hasting Pier + BBQ (FREE) 9am – 4pm 

   
 

 

Special Care Australia is a NDIS registered Service provider. NDIS rates apply. 
Pick up and Drop Service available on request. 

 

SCAN TO 
BOOK 
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